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Harve De Garce_Flooring

Bid No. 191

Quantity1 Quantity2 Quantity3HeightName AreaNo. UOM1 UOM2 UOM3

Flooring

891.67 0 0Lafayette's Landing 

301

   GF-1_Graphic Flooring15 0" SF

2,541.63 0 0Main Collection 202   CPT-1_Shaw Contract 

Carpet Affluence Carpet 

Tile_24"x24"_Refined

14 0" SF

318.03 0 0Terrace 212   STA-1_Stamped Concrete13 0" SF

301.78 0 0Teen Room 204   CPT-3_Carpet Tile_Atlas 

Energy Carpet Tile.12'-6" 

Broadloom_EG14 Fairspring

12 0" SF

86.77 0 0Vestibule 101   WOM-1_Walk Off Mat11 0" SF

742.49 0 0Multi-Area Total   BF-1_Bamboo Plank 

Flooring_DurAIOx Everlast

10 0" SF

683.41 0 0Main Collection 202      SF

59.08 0 0Elev 1 EL1      SF

1,138.09 0 0Multi-Area Total   SC-2_Stained Concrete9 0" SF

781.38 0 0Lobby 103      SF

356.71 0 0Gallery 107      SF

608.51 0 0Multi-Area Total   CT-1_Ceramic Tile 6" X 

24"_Crossville_Lead V4 ; 

Unpolished

8 0" SF

174.23 0 0Women 105      SF

159.09 0 0Men 106      SF

50.44 0 0Staff Tr 117      SF

59.55 0 0Toilet Rm 206      SF

59.01 0 0Toilet Rm 215      SF

54.70 0 0Toilet Rm 216      SF

51.48 0 0Family Tr 220      SF

181.05 0 0Data 126   SDT-1_Static Dissipated 

Tile

7 0" SF

1,540.78 0 0Multi-Area Total   SC-1_Sealed Concrete6 0" SF

25.78 0 0Vestibule 101      SF

33.27 0 0Jan 104      SF

971.60 0 0Mechanical 112      SF

155.14 0 0Delivery 121      SF

252.31 0 0Storage 123      SF

92.46 0 0Sprinkler 125      SF

10.23 0 0Jan 217      SF

1,346.22 0 0Multi-Area Total   RF-1_Rubber Cork 

Flooring_Zandur Sustain 

Cork Rubber_24"x24"

5 0" SF

65.24 0 0Book Drop 102      SF

559.58 0 0Processing 122      SF

159.42 0 0Customer Service 

Desk 201

      SF

180.38 0 0Stair 1      SF
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173.10 0 0Stair 2      SF

58.37 0 0Elev 2 EL2      SF

150.13 0 0Work Room 221      SF

4,280.99 0 0Multi-Area Total   CPT-2_Carpet Tile_Shaw 

Contract 

Riche_24"x24"_Refined

4 0" SF

180.91 0 0Branch Mgr 114      SF

744.38 0 0Studio 115      SF

113.74 0 0Asst. Br. Mgr 119      SF

115.45 0 0Circ. Mgr 120      SF

2,362.57 0 0Main Collection 202      SF

214.94 0 0Business Centre 209      SF

110.11 0 0Meeting 210      SF

289.81 0 0Reading Room 211      SF

149.08 0 0Study 213      SF

235.33 0 0Multi-Area Total   LVT-1_Luxury Vinyl 

Tile_FusedToo Plank_4"x36"

3 0" SF

92.50 0 0Kitchen 116      SF

142.83 0 0Lounge 118      SF

1,036.37 0 0Multi-Area Total   CPT-4_Contract Carpet 

Float Carpet 

Tile_24"x24"_Mink

2 0" SF

111.33 0 0Conf Room 108      SF

925.04 0 0Meeting Room 109      SF

664.30 0 0Multi-Area Total   CPT-5_Shaw Contract 

Carpet Tailored Tile Carpet 

Tile_24"x24"_Mink

1 0" SF

141.75 0 0Conf Room 108      SF

356.63 0 0Meeting Room 109      SF

76.09 0 0Storage 110      SF

89.84 0 0Storage 111      SF

66.51 0 0Studio 115   SHM-1_Self Healing Mat 

(Linoleum Sheet )

19 0" SF

350.48 0 0Multi-Area Total   RF-2_Rubber Cork-Landing 

Tile_Zandur Sustain Cork 

Rubber

20 0" SF

120.46 0 0Stair 1      SF

230.02 0 0Stair 2      SF

53.72 0 0Stair 1   RF-4_Rubeer 

Cork-Risers_Zandur Sustain 

Cork Rubber

21 6.75" SF

208.91 0 0Multi-Area Total   RF-3_Rubeer Cork-Stair 

Tread_Zandur Sustain Cork 

Rubber

22 0" SF

80.27 0 0Stair 1      SF

128.64 0 0Stair 2      SF
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Base

359.03 0 0Multi-Area Total   B-2_Rubber Base_Inflection 

Millwork Contoured Wall Base 

as of 6"

16 6" LF

18.95 0 0Vestibule 101      LF

69.17 0 0Lobby 103      LF

89.42 0 0Gallery 107      LF

69.75 0 0Conf Room 108      LF

111.75 0 0Meeting Room 109      LF

2,076.93 0 0Multi-Area Total   B-1_Profile Vinyl / Rubber 

Base_Tightlock Carpet 

Rubber Wall Base of 4.5"Ht

17 4.5" LF

28.42 0 0Book Drop 102      LF

21.75 0 0Jan 104      LF

28.42 0 0Storage 110      LF

34.08 0 0Storage 111      LF

125.83 0 0Mechanical 112      LF

49.58 0 0Branch Mgr 114      LF

112.78 0 0Studio 115      LF

37.50 0 0Kitchen 116      LF

49.17 0 0Lounge 118      LF

40.17 0 0Asst. Br. Mgr 119      LF

40.17 0 0Circ. Mgr 120      LF

37.92 0 0Delivery 121      LF

110.17 0 0Processing 122      LF

57.33 0 0Storage 123      LF

35.04 0 0Sprinkler 125      LF

55.42 0 0Data 126      LF

410.72 0 0Main Collection 202      LF

56.92 0 0Teen Room 204      LF

66.42 0 0Business Centre 209      LF

41.92 0 0Meeting 210      LF

66.00 0 0Reading Room 211      LF

43.58 0 0Study 213      LF

183.31 0 0Stair 1      LF

275.66 0 0Stair 2      LF

11.75 0 0Jan 217      LF

56.92 0 0Work Room 221      LF

243.93 0 0Multi-Area Total   CWT-1_Ceramic Wall Tile 

6" X24"_Crossville

18 4" LF

50.58 0 0Men 106      LF

59.50 0 0Conf Room 108      LF

24.92 0 0Staff Tr 117      LF

28.17 0 0Toilet Rm 206      LF
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28.00 0 0Toilet Rm 215      LF

27.92 0 0Toilet Rm 216      LF

24.85 0 0Family Tr 220      LF
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Name Qty1 Qty2 UOM3UOM2 Qty3UOM1 Mat.($) Labor($) Sub($) Total($)No.

      Base

         B-2_Rubber Base_Inflection 

Millwork Contoured Wall Base as of 6"

LF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016 359.03

         B-1_Profile Vinyl / Rubber 

Base_Tightlock Carpet Rubber Wall 

Base of 4.5"Ht

LF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017 2,076.93

         CWT-1_Ceramic Wall Tile 6" 

X24"_Crossville

LF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018 243.93

      Flooring

         CPT-5_Shaw Contract Carpet 

Tailored Tile Carpet Tile_24"x24"_Mink

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 664.30

         CPT-4_Contract Carpet Float 

Carpet Tile_24"x24"_Mink

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002 1,036.37

         LVT-1_Luxury Vinyl Tile_FusedToo 

Plank_4"x36"

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003 235.33

         CPT-2_Carpet Tile_Shaw Contract 

Riche_24"x24"_Refined

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004 4,280.99

         RF-1_Rubber Cork 

Flooring_Zandur Sustain Cork 

Rubber_24"x24"

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005 1,346.22

         SC-1_Sealed Concrete SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006 1,540.78

         SDT-1_Static Dissipated Tile SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007 181.05

         CT-1_Ceramic Tile 6" X 

24"_Crossville_Lead V4 ; Unpolished

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008 608.51

         SC-2_Stained Concrete SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009 1,138.09

         BF-1_Bamboo Plank 

Flooring_DurAIOx Everlast

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010 742.49

         WOM-1_Walk Off Mat SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011 86.77

         CPT-3_Carpet Tile_Atlas Energy 

Carpet Tile.12'-6" Broadloom_EG14 

Fairspring

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012 301.78
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         STA-1_Stamped Concrete SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013 318.03

         CPT-1_Shaw Contract Carpet 

Affluence Carpet Tile_24"x24"_Refined

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014 2,541.63

         GF-1_Graphic Flooring SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015 891.67

         SHM-1_Self Healing Mat 

(Linoleum Sheet )

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019 66.51

         RF-2_Rubber Cork-Landing 

Tile_Zandur Sustain Cork Rubber

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020 350.48

         RF-4_Rubeer Cork-Risers_Zandur 

Sustain Cork Rubber

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021 53.72

         RF-3_Rubeer Cork-Stair 

Tread_Zandur Sustain Cork Rubber

SF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022 208.91

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals
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